
Event Age Heat Pos Bib Performance Qual Name Area
T01 IB 400mH IB F 1 212 63.1 Tom Ashworth Sheffield

400mH IB F 2 220 91.8 Jack Fletcher Sheffield
T02 IG 300mH IG F 1 117 54.4 Harper Tompkin Rotherham
T03 Y7G 1km Walk JG F 1 294 06:52.0 Maya Zuccolo Sheffield
T04 Y7G 200m Y7G H1 1 290 28.0 Q Amelie Thorley Sheffield

200m Y7G H1 2 152 29.2 Q Phoebe Rinkcavage Rotherham
200m Y7G H1 3 285 29.3 Q Milly Hope Sheffield
200m Y7G H1 4 157 31.5 Maisie Wibberly Rotherham
200m Y7G H2 1 280 29.3 Q Izzy Bedford Sheffield
200m Y7G H2 2 156 30.1 Q Keziah Uchegbu Rotherham
200m Y7G H2 3 286 30.5 Q Annabella Sampson Sheffield

T05 Y7B 200m Y7B H1 1 12 27.9 Q Theo  Ghazvini Barnsley
200m Y7B H1 2 140 28.2 Q Luke Swift Rotherham
200m Y7B H1 3 274 29.1 Q Antonio Powis Sheffield
200m Y7B H1 4 271 30.0 Tom Dawson Sheffield
200m Y7B H2 1 13 27.5 Q Sebastion Zaszlos Barnsley
200m Y7B H2 2 270 28.5 Q Jacob Dawe Sheffield
200m Y7B H2 3 278 29.5 Q Dejan Whitworth Sheffield
200m Y7B H2 4 134 30.3 Alex  Cox Rotherham

T06 JG 200m JG H1 1 343 27.8 Q April Richardson Sheffield
200m JG H1 2 190 29.3 Q Harriet Buxton Rotherham
200m JG H1 3 203 29.7 Q Ruby Moldoon Rotherham
200m JG H1 4 23 31.0 Ava Buxton Barnsley
200m JG H2 1 206 27.8 Q Alexandra Oliva Rotherham
200m JG H2 2 25 28.1 Q Poppy Kaye Barnsley
200m JG H2 3 189 30.3 Q Rosalie Bailey Rotherham

T07 JB 200m JB F 1 298 25.0 Tyrone Bishawu Sheffield
200m JB F 2 306 25.0 Noah Locking Sheffield
200m JB F 3 19 26.3 Great Obiasogu Barnsley
200m JB F 4 163 27.0 Noah Coleman Rotherham
200m JB F 5 186 27.3 Elliott Woodhead Rotherham
200m JB F 6 180 27.4 Dexter Shaw Rotherham

T08 IG 200m IG F 1 4 24.7 Vanessa Ndambakuwa Barnsley
200m IG F 2 6 26.8 Amelie Spicer Barnsley
200m IG F 3 114 27.0 Beth Sherwood Rotherham
200m IG F 4 258 31.4 Cedar Vernon-Edwards Sheffield

T09 IB 200m IB F 1 34 22.7 Marrio Garrido Doncaster
200m IB F 2 93 22.7 Joshua Finbow Rotherham
200m IB F 3 222 23.5 Ethan Gregory-Green Sheffield
200m IB F 4 234 24.3 Aleksis Semjonovos Sheffield
200m IB F 5 96 27.1 Jaiden  Lee Rotherham
200m IB F 6 101 27.6 Tom Walters Rotherham

T10 SG 200m SG F 1 60 25.3 Aalisa Watson Doncaster
200m SG F 2 265 25.5 Eleanor Hartley Sheffield

T11 SB 200m SB F 1 124 22.0 Henry Parker Rotherham
200m SB F 2 123 22.5 Alfie  Nicholls Rotherham
200m SB F 3 9 23.3 Mathew  Cockings Barnsley

T12 JG 1500m JG F 1 197 5.03.7 Matilda Holmes Rotherham
1500m JG F 2 187 5.17.5 Abigale Andrews Rotherham
1500m JG F 3 331 5.24.3 Polly Foxall Sheffield
1500m JG F 4 88 5.59.4 Ellie Green Doncaster
1500m JG F 5 89 6.11.8 Lily Kerry Doncaster

T13 JB 1500m JB F 1 318 4.29.3 Tom Thake Sheffield
1500m JB F 2 302 4.35.7 Edward Hannay Sheffield
1500m JB F 3 304 4.35.9 Rory Keen Sheffield
1500m JB F 4 308 4.54.4 Max Taylor Sheffield
1500m JB F 5 172 5.00.7 Seb Johnson Rotherham
1500m JB F 6 182 5.17.6 Theo Swan Rotherham
1500m JB F 7 72 5.28.9 Kian Brown Doncaster
1500m JB F 8 175 5.34.5 William Kye Rotherham



1500m JB F 9 166 5.34.6 Ewen Escreet Rotherham
T14 SG/IG 1500m SG F 1 129 04:44.1 Lilia Harris Rotherham

1500m IG F 1 248 04:44.7 Grace Igoe Sheffield
1500m IG F 2 7 04:49.9 Graihagh Turner Barnsley
1500m IG F 3 116 05:27.0 Eva Smith Rotherham
1500m IG F 4 52 06:34.0 Imogen Horseman Doncaster

T15 IB 1500m IB F 1 91 04:16.2 Mikey Bacon Rotherham
1500m IB F 2 236 04:33.4 Evan Shkul Sheffield
1500m IB F 3 44 04:39.8 Logan  White Doncaster
1500m IB F 4 95 04:55.2 Vinnie Johnson Rotherham
1500m IB F 5 218 05:18.8 Sam Fehler Sheffield

T16 Y7B 800m Y7B F 1 270 02:25.7 Jacob Dawe Sheffield
800m Y7B F 2 138 02:27.4 Edward  Rose Rotherham
800m Y7B F 3 272 02:33.2 George Key Sheffield
800m Y7B F 4 275 02:38.3 Evan Smith Sheffield
800m Y7B F 5 62 02:43.1 George Dibb Doncaster
800m Y7B F 6 271 02:46.3 Tom Dawson Sheffield
800m Y7B F 7 61 02:51.4 Issak Burton Doncaster
800m Y7B F 8 132 02:54.9 Riley Bates Rotherham
800m Y7B F 9 65 02:58.2 Sam Rice Doncaster

T17 Y7G 800m Y7G F 1 289 02:24.7 Jessica Thake Sheffield
800m Y7G F 2 292 02:37.4 Neela Watkinson Sheffield
800m Y7G F 3 279 02:42.8 Lydia Ardley Sheffield
800m Y7G F 4 281 02:45.2 Poppy Bedford Sheffield
800m Y7G F 5 150 02:50.2 Maddison Palmowski Rotherham
800m Y7G F 6 153 02:51.7 Annabelle Sheen Rotherham
800m Y7G F 7 145 03:17.6 Jessica Brass Rotherham

T18 JB 800m JB F 1 305 02:11.4 Harry Kirkman Sheffield
800m JB F 2 301 02:14.9 Amos Halse Sheffield
800m JB F 3 313 02:20.0 Beau Pronesti Sheffield
800m JB F 4 296 02:21.2 Sam Arnold Sheffield
800m JB F 5 171 02:22.2 Louie Johnson Rotherham
800m JB F 6 21 02:31.8 Harley Sellars Barnsley
800m JB F 7 162 02:32.8 Carter Chapman Rotherham
800m JB F 8 167 02:35.1 Seth Green Rotherham
800m JB F 9 161 02:36.2 Ollie Black Rotherham

T19 JG 800m JG F 1 188 02:28.5 Haley Bacon Rotherham
800m JG F 2 334 02:29.8 Freya Hill Sheffield
800m JG F 3 346 02:30.3 Matilda Withycombe Sheffield
800m JG F 4 332 02:36.0 Rose Gudgeon Sheffield
800m JG F 5 193 02:39.1 Hollie  Clarke Rotherham
800m JG F 6 26 02:44.8 Rose  Kaye Barnsley
800m JG F 7 201 02:47.5 Esther Lovell Rotherham
800m JG F 8 350 03:04.1 Isla Clarkson Rotherham

T20 IB 800m IB F 1 214 02:02.7 Alfie Bedford Sheffield
800m IB F 2 38 02:11.2 Angus Jones Doncaster
800m IB F 3 43 02:12.2 Daniel Reeve Doncaster
800m IB F 4 228 02:22.1 Corey Middleton Sheffield
800m IB F 5 32 02:26.4 Alexander Felczerek Doncaster
800m IB F 6 240 02:26.7 Tilen Whitworth Sheffield

T21 IG 800m IG F 1 112 02:29.5 Layla Roden Rotherham
800m IG F 2 255 02:38.6 Nicole Round Sheffield
800m IG F 3 244 02:47.4 Evie Cole Sheffield
800m IG F 4 113 03:08.3 Neve Rowbotham Rotherham

T22 SG+SB 800m SB F 1 125 02:02.8 Luke Parker Rotherham
800m SB F 2 121 02:09.0 George  Ellis Rotherham
800m SG F 1 264 02:28.1 Gabriella Brown Sheffield

T23 JG 75mH JG F 1 336 12.0 Olwen Isherwood Sheffield
T24 IG 80mH IG F 1 247 13.7 Lillia Hirst Sheffield
T25 SG 100mH SG F 1 56 14.7 Ellie Barnes Doncaster
T26 Y7G 200m Y7G F 1 290 28.1 Amelie Thorley Sheffield



200m Y7G F 2 280 29.0 Izzy Bedford Sheffield
200m Y7G F 3 156 29.2 Keziah Uchegbu Rotherham
200m Y7G F 4 285 29.4 Milly Hope Sheffield
200m Y7G F 5 152 30.2 Phoebe Rinkcavage Rotherham
200m Y7G F 6 286 30.6 Annabella Sampson Sheffield

T27 Y7B 200m Y7B F 1 13 27.4 Sebastion Zaszlos Barnsley
200m Y7B F 2 12 27.5 Theo  Ghazvini Barnsley
200m Y7B F 3 140 28.3 Luke Swift Rotherham
200m Y7B F 4 270 28.3 Jacob Dawe Sheffield
200m Y7B F 5 274 28.9 Antonio Powis Sheffield
200m Y7B F 6 278 29.7 Dejan Whitworth Sheffield

T28 JG 200m JG F 1 343 27.3 April Richardson Sheffield
200m JG F 2 206 27.5 Alexandra Oliva Rotherham
200m JG F 3 25 27.8 Poppy Kaye Barnsley
200m JG F 4 190 28.2 Harriet Buxton Rotherham
200m JG F 5 203 30.2 Ruby Moldoon Rotherham
200m JG F 6 189 30.5 Rosalie Bailey Rotherham

T33 JG 300m JG F 1 340 43.7 Emmy Pattison Sheffield
300m JG F 2 345 44.0 Jorja Turner Sheffield
300m JG F 3 342 46.0 Grace Raynor Sheffield

T34 JB 300m JB H1 1 158 43.1 Issac Barnett Rotherham
300m JB H1 2 307 43.4 Max Lucas Taylor Sheffield
300m JB H1 3 186 43.8 Elliott Woodhead Rotherham
300m JB H1 4 185 44.3 Callum Wood Rotherham

T35 IG 300m IG F 1 250 41.9 Holly Key Sheffield
300m IG F 2 6 43.4 Amelie Spicer Barnsley
300m IG F 3 114 43.6 Beth Sherwood Rotherham
300m IG F 4 247 45.9 Lillia Hirst Sheffield

T36 IB 400m IB F 1 237 50.6 Ruben Stovell Sheffield
400m IB F 2 254 55.7 Mani Patel Sheffield
400m IB F 3 226 58.9 Yacine Lafia Sheffield

T37 SG 400m SG F 1 266 57.5 Casey Musgrave Sheffield
400m SG F 2 127 58.4 Olivia  Bell Rotherham
400m SG F 3 10 66.3 Millie  Powell Barnsley

T38 SB 400m SB F 1 124 51.4 Henry Parker Rotherham
400m SB F 2 260 52.6 Levi Fagbohun Sheffield
400m SB F 3 120 57.7 Ethan Ellery Rotherham

T39 Y7G 100m Y7G F 1 283 13.7 Neve Connelly Sheffield
100m Y7G F 2 287 13.8 Jameela Schawsmidth Sheffield
100m Y7G F 3 152 14.1 Phoebe Rinkcavage Rotherham
100m Y7G F 4 156 14.2 Keziah Uchegbu Rotherham
100m Y7G F 5 68 14.2 Elizabeth Suliamon Doncaster
100m Y7G F 6 286 14.8 Annabella Sampson Sheffield
100m Y7G F 7 155 15.5 Isla Tattershall Rotherham

T40 Y7B 100m Y7B H1 1 12 13.6 Q Theo  Ghazvini Barnsley
100m Y7B H1 2 63 13.6 Q James Farmer Doncaster
100m Y7B H1 3 272 13.8 Q George Key Sheffield
100m Y7B H1 4 135 13.9 Q Sam Deakin Rotherham
100m Y7B H2 1 13 13.4 Q Sebastion Zaszlos Barnsley
100m Y7B H2 2 273 13.5 Q Fabregas Ljadimiboyo Sheffield
100m Y7B H2 3 140 14.2 Q Luke Swift Rotherham
100m Y7B H2 4 274 14.5 Q Antonio Powis Sheffield
100m Y7B H2 5 133 15.1 Oliver  Catlin Rotherham

T41 JG 100m JG H1 1 87 13.7 Q Ella Granger Doncaster
100m JG H1 2 343 13.8 Q April Richardson Sheffield
100m JG H1 3 323 13.9 Q Yelom Azumah Sheffield
100m JG H1 4 209 14.5 Q India Smith Rotherham
100m JG H2 1 199 13.8 Q Ava  Johnson Rotherham
100m JG H2 2 342 13.9 Q Grace Raynor Sheffield
100m JG H2 3 329 14.3 Q Ayana Doreman Sheffield
100m JG H2 4 200 14.4 Q Marriania Keita Rotherham



100m JG H2 5 85 14.6 Elsie Force Doncaster
100m JG H2 6 203 17.2 Ruby Moldoon Rotherham

T42 JB 100m JB H1 1 165 12.2 Q Luca Dyson Rotherham
100m JB H1 2 303 12.2 Q Ryan Jepson Sheffield
100m JB H1 3 297 12.3 Q Max Bailey Sheffield
100m JB H1 4 22 12.5 Q Kuba Wielogorski Barnsley
100m JB H2 1 298 12.1 Q Tyrone Bishawu Sheffield
100m JB H2 2 20 12.2 Q Joel  Obiasogu Barnsley
100m JB H2 3 168 12.5 Q Ethan  Hardy Rotherham
100m JB H2 4 304 13.0 Q Rory Keen Sheffield
100m JB H2 5 183 13.4 Noah Taylor Rotherham

T43 IG 100m IG F 1 4 12.1 Vanessa Ndambakuwa Barnsley
100m IG F 2 252 12.2 Leila Lihe Sheffield
100m IG F 3 47 13.1 Isabel  De Roeck Davis Doncaster
100m IG F 4 5 14.0 Georgia  Smith Barnsley
100m IG F 5 51 14.5 Leah Hardwick Doncaster
100m IG F 6 258 14.9 Cedar Vernon-Edwards Sheffield

T44 IB 100m IB F 1 34 11.1 Marrio Garrido Doncaster
100m IB F 2 93 11.1 Joshua Finbow Rotherham
100m IB F 3 235 11.4 Ben Seymour Sheffield
100m IB F 4 222 11.4 Ethan Gregory-Green Sheffield

T45 SG 100m SG F 1 60 12.3 Aalisa Watson Doncaster
T46 SB 100m SB F 1 263 11.1 Harry Stevens Sheffield

100m SB F 2 119 11.3 James  Carnelly Rotherham
100m SB F 3 9 11.5 Mathew  Cockings Barnsley

T50 Y7B 100m Y7B F 1 63 13.2 James Farmer Doncaster
100m Y7B F 2 12 13.2 Theo  Ghazvini Barnsley
100m Y7B F 3 13 13.2 Sebastion Zaszlos Barnsley
100m Y7B F 4 273 13.5 Fabregas Ljadimiboyo Sheffield
100m Y7B F 5 272 13.6 George Key Sheffield
100m Y7B F 6 274 13.7 Antonio Powis Sheffield
100m Y7B F 7 135 13.9 Sam Deakin Rotherham
100m Y7B F 8 140 14.6 Luke Swift Rotherham

T51 JG 100m JG F 1 199 13.3 Ava  Johnson Rotherham
100m JG F 2 323 13.4 Yelom Azumah Sheffield
100m JG F 3 87 13.4 Ella Granger Doncaster
100m JG F 4 342 13.5 Grace Raynor Sheffield
100m JG F 5 343 13.8 April Richardson Sheffield
100m JG F 6 329 14.0 Ayana Doreman Sheffield
100m JG F 7 209 14.1 India Smith Rotherham
100m JG F 8 200 14.6 Marriania Keita Rotherham

T52 JB 100m JB F 1 298 11.7 Tyrone Bishawu Sheffield
100m JB F 2 165 11.8 Luca Dyson Rotherham
100m JB F 3 297 11.9 Max Bailey Sheffield
100m JB F 4 303 12.0 Ryan Jepson Sheffield
100m JB F 5 20 12.2 Joel  Obiasogu Barnsley
100m JB F 6 168 12.7 Ethan  Hardy Rotherham

F01 IG/SG Long Jump IG F 1 250 5.30 Holly Key Sheffield
Long Jump IG F 2 47 4.53 Isabel  De Roeck Davis Doncaster
Long Jump SG F 1 59 4.88 Holly Granger Doncaster
Long Jump SG F 2 58 4.73 Annalise Cowling Doncaster

F02 JB/IB High Jump IB F 1 219 1.60 Oliver Firth Sheffield
High Jump IB F 2 227 1.55 Jude Lewis Sheffield
High Jump IB F 3 216 1.50 Caleb De Jong Sheffield
High Jump IB F 4 233 1.30 Matty Sargent Sheffield
High Jump JB F 1 295 1.63 Marcus Ardley Sheffield
High Jump JB F 2 22 1.55 Kuba Wielogorski Barnsley
High Jump JB F 3 311 1.50 Mason Oxley Sheffield

F03 JB/IB Javelin IB F 1 223 29.81 Barnaby Higgins Sheffield
Javelin IB F 2 1 28.57 Jack  Leech Barnsley
Javelin IB F 3 217 20.63 Will Dungworth Sheffield



Javelin JB F 1 317 32.52 Eddie Schahill Sheffield
Javelin JB F 2 17 25.11 Henry  Crump Barnsley

F04 JG/IG/SG Shot JG F 1 189 7.20 Rosalie Bailey Rotherham
Shot JG F 2 27 6.61 Thea Perunovic Barnsley
Shot JG F 3 210 6.49 Holly Steel Rotherham
Shot JG F 4 194 6.43 Kiera Fox Rotherham
Shot IG F 1 54 6.44 Evie Roberson Doncaster
Shot SG F 1 130 10.74 Isla Kerr Rotherham

F05 JB Shot JB F 1 174 10.51 Riley Kirkham Rotherham
Shot JB F 2 310 9.99 Joshua Motley Sheffield
Shot JB F 3 311 9.91 Mason Oxley Sheffield
Shot JB F 4 312 9.48 Tom Paxton Sheffield
Shot JB F 5 314 9.47 Jacob Raynor Sheffield
Shot JB F 6 315 9.29 Yangyi Ren Sheffield
Shot JB F 7 176 9.19 Noah Lyttleton Rotherham

F06 IB/SB Shot IB F 1 30 15.50 Harry Beard Doncaster
Shot IB F 2 1 9.80 Jack  Leech Barnsley
Shot IB F 3 224 9.25 Rory Hill Sheffield
Shot IB F 4 225 8.09 Charlie Jackson Sheffield
Shot IB F 5 104 7.43 Zak Zhu Rotherham
Shot SB F 1 55 9.03 Joel Limmer Doncaster

F07 JG/IG Javelin JG F 1 338 25.49 Isabella Latter Sheffield
Javelin JG F 2 196 23.29 Ellen Henry Rotherham
Javelin JG F 3 206 18.49 Alexandra Oliva Rotherham
Javelin JG F 4 88 18.18 Ellie Green Doncaster
Javelin JG F 5 325 17.47 Millie Brenard Sheffield
Javelin JG F 6 195 14.47 Ava  Hamshaw Rotherham
Javelin JG F 7 192 13.19 Chloe Chibwana Rotherham
Javelin IG F 1 110 22.95 Jasmin Johnson Rotherham
Javelin IG F 2 50 19.49 Imogen Green Doncaster
Javelin IG F 3 251 12.17 Jemiah Le Vallois Sheffield

F08 Y7B/Y7G Long Jump Y7B F 1 62 4.43 George Dibb Doncaster
Long Jump Y7B F 2 273 4.11 Fabregas Ljadimiboyo Sheffield
Long Jump Y7B F 3 276 4.02 Louis Till Sheffield
Long Jump Y7B F 4 132 4.02 Riley Bates Rotherham
Long Jump Y7B F 5 138 3.83 Edward  Rose Rotherham
Long Jump Y7B F 6 135 3.81 Sam Deakin Rotherham
Long Jump Y7B F 7 269 3.60 William Crofton-Martin Sheffield
Long Jump Y7G F 1 283 4.68 Neve Connelly Sheffield
Long Jump Y7G F 2 14 4.55 Lily  Keeler Barnsley
Long Jump Y7G F 3 68 4.15 Elizabeth Suliamon Doncaster
Long Jump Y7G F 4 284 3.99 Rosa Evans Sheffield
Long Jump Y7G F 5 155 3.41 Isla Tattershall Rotherham
Long Jump Y7G F 6 146 3.00 Erin Cooke Rotherham

F09 JB Long Jump JB F 1 173 5.27 Miles Justice Rotherham
Long Jump JB F 2 306 3.23 Noah Locking Sheffield
Long Jump JB F 3 303 5.09 Ryan Jepson Sheffield
Long Jump JB F 4 165 4.99 Luca Dyson Rotherham
Long Jump JB F 5 20 4.93 Joel  Obiasogu Barnsley
Long Jump JB F 6 302 4.74 Edward Hannay Sheffield
Long Jump JB F 7 300 3.99 Noah Dyson Sheffield

F10 JG Long Jump JG F 1 345 5.24 Jorja Turner Sheffield
Long Jump JG F 2 190 4.54 Harriet Buxton Rotherham
Long Jump JG F 3 338 4.41 Isabella Latter Sheffield
Long Jump JG F 4 87 4.38 Ella Granger Doncaster
Long Jump JG F 5 350 4.18 Isla Clarkson Rotherham
Long Jump JG F 6 323 4.07 Yelom Azumah Sheffield
Long Jump JG F 7 192 3.77 Chloe Chibwana Rotherham
Long Jump JG F 8 191 3.75 Amelia Chandler Rotherham

F11 IB Long Jump IB F 1 44 5.45 Logan  White Doncaster
Long Jump IB F 2 227 5.04 Jude Lewis Sheffield



Long Jump IB F 3 254 4.77 Mani Patel Sheffield
F12 JG High Jump JG F 1 326 0.00 Holly Bryne Sheffield
F13 JG/IG/SG Discus JG F 1 28 16.21 Onnee Turner Turners Barnsley

Discus JG F 2 208 14.85 Sinokulde Sibanda Rotherham
Discus JG F 3 204 13.39 Kaitlyn Mutambirwa Rotherham
Discus IG F 1 51 16.21 Leah Hardwick Doncaster
Discus SG F 1 58 14.74 Annalise Cowling Doncaster

F14 JB/IB/SB Discus JB F 1 21 26.35 Harley Sellars Barnsley
Discus JB F 2 315 20.06 Yangyi Ren Sheffield
Discus JB F 3 174 20.97 Riley Kirkham Rotherham
Discus JB F 4 314 20.06 Jacob Raynor Sheffield
Discus JB F 5 181 17.65 Will Shaw Rotherham
Discus JB F 6 310 16.47 Joshua Motley Sheffield
Discus JB F 7 312 16.33 Tom Paxton Sheffield
Discus IB F 1 30 36.19 Harry Beard Doncaster
Discus IB F 2 224 17.97 Rory Hill Sheffield
Discus IB F 3 225 16.62 Charlie Jackson Sheffield
Discus SB F 1 55 28.91 Joel Limmer Doncaster

F15 IG/SG/IB Triple Jump SG F 1 57 9.61 Amy Cotton Doncaster
Triple Jump IG F 1 48 8.54 Jessica Eggitt Doncaster
Triple Jump IB F 1 216 10.78 Caleb De Jong Sheffield
Triple Jump IB F 2 240 10.40 Tilen Whitworth Sheffield

F17 Y7B/Y7G Shot Y7B F 1 11 5.86 Daniel  Eastwood Barnsley
Shot Y7G F 1 14 9.08 Lily  Keeler Barnsley
Shot Y7G F 2 151 7.09 Isla Plume Rotherham
Shot Y7G F 3 147 6.74 Harmoney Keiller Rotherham
Shot Y7G F 4 144 5.79 Bethany Bowlam Rotherham


